Ergebnisliste Bezirkslauf 2023
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Bambini
Name
Schmalenbach

Hofmann

Schiilerinnen C
Name

Ceylan

Kremer

Schiiler C
Name
Koch
Hofmann
Huskens
Huskens
Stratenhoff
Saborni
Saborni
Ceylan
Hanz
Eichholz

Schiilerinnen B
Name
Hammen
Mihle

Polz

Alonzo
Peelen
Saborni

Huse
Briissermann
Kowohl

Polz
Tsygankova
Neven
Kilincarslan
Broker
Schmidt

Schiiler B
Name
Porsch
Sprafke
Roth
Scheller
Blickmann
Schoéneich
Gerads
Echterling
Pfeiffer
Hagelgans
Porsch
Munir
Winter
Schedloch
Finke
Hesse
Képpen
Haardt
Eichers

2017
Vorname
Jonah

Caspar

2014-2016
Vorname
Ida

Elisa

2014-2016
Vorname
Keno
Oscar
Johannes
Henry
Florian
Simon
Sven
Paul
Marvin
Erik

2011-2013
Vorname
Jana

Alina
Matilda
Maria Giulie
Theresa
Magdalena
Carlotta
Hanna
Leonie
Heidi
Mariana
Lotta
Mina-Nur
Lena
Sophie

2011-2013
Vorname
Jakob
Fabian
Mats
Tom
Ben
Philip
Julian
Phil
Oskar
Moritz
Julius
Arman
Lorenz
Lukas
Till
Levin
Jannis
Moritz
Darian

500 m
Verein
FWF DU-Sud

KSV Duisburg-Wedau

1000 m

Verein

AKC Oberhausen
WSV Niederrhein

1000 m

Verein

TC Sterkrade 1869
WSV Niederrhein
KSV Duisburg-Wedau
KSV Duisburg-Wedau
AKC Oberhausen
WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
AKC Oberhausen
FWF DU-Sud

WSV Niederrhein

1000 m

Verein

AKC Oberhausen
AKC Oberhausen
WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
AKC Oberhausen
WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
Bertasee

WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
FWF DU-Sud
FWF DU-Sud

AKC Oberhausen
AKC Oberhausen

1000 m

Verein

KC Friedrichsfeld
KC Friedrichsfeld
TC Sterkrade 1869
TC Sterkrade 1869
KC Friedrichsfeld
TC Sterkrade 1869
WSV Niederrhein
AKC Oberhausen
WSV Niederrhein
FWF DU-Sud

KC Friedrichsfeld
Bertasee Duisburg
Bertasee Duisburg
FWF DU-Sud

TC Sterkrade 1869
TC Sterkrade 1869
WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
KC Friedrichsfeld

Zeit 11:00
Jahrgang
2018

2017

Zeit 11:10

Jahrgang
2016
2014

Zeit 11:15

Jahrgang
2015
2015
2016
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014

Zeit 11:30
Jahrgang
2011
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2011
2011

Zeit 11:35
Jahrgang
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012
2011
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

Startnummer

15
14
20
19
11
17
18
12
13
16

25
29
38
42
30
43
37
31
35
39
36
32
33
27
26

64
61
80
83
63
79
77
53
74
57
65
55
54
60
81
82
69
71
66



19
20
21
22
23
24

Rennen 8
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Rennen 9
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Rennen 15

Rennen 10

Rennen 11
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Rennen 12

Rennen 13

Tietz
Filipowski
Hanz
Onisko
Krznar
Sahin
Suleyman
Grau

Schiilerinnen A
Name
Rupprecht
Seebass
Buckmann
Strangfeld
Kotlurck

Huse

Zimpel
Janssen

Grgic
Schmalenbach

Schiiler A
Name
Kérner
Krisch
Jasper
Nguyen
Brocker
RoRler
Schmitz
Kappert

mannl. LK
Name
Saborni
Assing

weibl. Jugend
Name
Deboe

mannl. Jugend
Name
Thalhauser
Tietz
Hoffmann
Blaskowitz
Kempfer
Langer

weibl. Junioren
Name

mannl. Junioren
Name
Neven

Julius

Ivo

Fynn
Etienne
Luca
Kerem
Sebahattin
Timo

2010/2009
Vorname
Luisa
Maria
Sophia
Mira

Luisa
Hermine
Lena
Paula

Alina Medina
Theresa

2010/2009
Vorname
Maximilian
Sullivan
John

Danh
Jannis

Paul

Tom

Eric

2004/2004
Vorname
Mark
Marlon

2007/2008
Vorname
Ingrid

2007/2008
Vorname
Leif
Leonard
Ben
Melvin
Felix

Noah

2005/2006
Vorname

2005/2006
Vorname
Hannes

WSV Niederrhein
FWF DU-Sud
FWF DU-Sud
FWF DU-Sud
WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
FWF DU-Sud
WSV Niederrhein

2000 m

Verein

WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
KC Friedrichsfeld
KC Friedrichsfeld
KC Friedrichsfeld
WSV Niederrhein
AKC Oberhausen
KC Friedrichsfeld
TC Sterkrade 1869
FWF DU-Sid

2000 m

Verein

KC Friedrichsfeld
TC Sterkrade 1869
WSV Niederrhein
AKC Oberhausen
AKC Oberhausen
TC Sterkrade 1869
TC Sterkrade 1869
WSV Niederrhein

8000 m

Verein

WSV Niederrhein
AKC Oberhausen

3000 m
Verein
AKC Oberhausen

3000 m

Verein

KC Friedrichsfeld
WSV Niederrhein
WSV Niederrhein
Weseler KC

TC Sterkrade 1869
Weseler KC

5000 m
Verein

5000 m
Verein
FWF DU-Sud

2012
2013
2013
2012
2011
2013
2012
2011

Zeit 11:45
Jahrgang
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Zeit 11:55

Jahrgang
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

Zeit 12:00

Jahrgang
1978
2003

Zeit 12:05
Jahrgang
2007

Zeit 12:05

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Zeit 12:20
Jahrgang

Zeit 12:20
Jahrgang
2006

70
84
56
58
76
68
59
75

100
98
95
93
92
97
90
94

101
91

108
113
109
107
106
112
114
111

120
118

124

137
131
132
129
136
130

145
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Rennen 16
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weibl. LK
Name
Peelen

Volkslauf
Name
Heuser
Koltur
Plasmann
Munir
Porsch
Eckhardt
Jasper
Neven
Neven
Winter

Briissermann
Wagner
Hausmann
Wagner
Langer
Kallweit

2004/2004
Vorname
Alina

alle Jahrgange
Vorname
Tobias
Roland
Rainer
Arman
Martin
Rene
Markus
Finn
Georg
Lorenz

Hanna
Vanessa
Sandy
Astrid
Sonja
Tanja

5000 m
Verein
AKC Oberhausen

3000 m

Verein

AKC Oberhausen

KC Friedrichsfeld
Wanheimer Kanu Gilde
Bertasee Duisburg

KC Friedrichsfeld
Wanheimer Kanu Gilde
WSV Niederrhein

FWF DU-Sud

FWF DU-Sud

Bertasee Duisburg

Bertasee Duisburg
Weseler KC

FWF DU-Sud

Weseler KC

Weseler KC
Wanheimer Kanu Gilde

Zeit 12:20
Jahrgang
1998

Zeit 12:30

Jahrgang
2000
2004
1956
2013

1969
1972
1999
1966
2013

2013
2004
1999
1969
1972
1971

150

155
158
160
55

168
161
159
156
157
54

31
165
164
166
167
162



